
ROUTE #4
Road 426 / Indian Springs / YHS REVISED 8/9/2023

(pick up here first on mini-days)

TURN AROUND

 (a.m. only) / KIDS CAN 2 PICK UP

(a.m. only)

Stop
No.

A.M.
Time BUS STOP P.M.

Time

7:03 Leave Bus Barn 2:15

N/A

N/A PM

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A N/A

7:10

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A N/A

N/A N/A

N/A w/Note p.m 2:54

N/A

N/A N/A

N/A N/A

29. N/A Paige

30.

31.

32. N/A N/A

33. 7:32

34. N/A

35. N/A

36. N/A

8:00 Return to Bus Barn 3:16

Mini
Day
Time

2:03

N/A

N/A

1:05

2:11

1.

2.

3.

4.

5. E

6. R

7. R

8. R

9. R

10. R

11. R

12. R

13. R

14. R

15. R

16. R

17. R

18. R

19. R

20. R

21. R

22. R

23. R

24. R

25. R

26. R

27. R

28. R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R     E

OES Pick Up 2:20

Kidz Can 2 Preschool Drop Off - 2:29

OCI Pick Up  2:30

YHS Ansel Adams Bldg. 2:40

Hwy 41. / Road 425A (Stagecoach) 2:43

Golden Oak Loop / Grant Mercantile (turn around) 2.44

RD. 426 / Evergreen

Rd. 426 / Highview 2:46

7:12 Rd. 426 / Washburn Lane 2:48

Rd. 426 / Deerfield Lane 2:49

Rd. 426 / Deer Meadow Way 2:50

Rd. 426 / Meadowview N/A

7:16 Rd. 426 / Golden Ball 1 2:52

Rd. 426 / Golden Ball 2

7:18 Rd. 426 / Echo Valley Rd. 423 2:53

Rd. 426 / Bon Veu

Rd. 426 / Sierra Lakes .

7:20 Rd. 426 / Courtney Lane 2:55

7:21 Rd. 426 / Quail Ridge 2:56

7:22 Rd. 426 / Oak Ridge Drive 2:57

Rd. 426 / Suncrest Drive 2:58

7:23 52682 Road 426 (Burrow) 2:59

7:24 Rd. 426 / Cedar   3:00

7:25 Rd. 426 / Manzanita Drive 3:01

Rd. 426 / Deer Ridge

Rd. 426 / Woodcrest Drive

7:27 Rd. 426 / Coyote Ridge Road 3:03

7:28 51567 Rd. 426 (Adams) 3:04

51075 Rd. 426 (Gonzalez)  3:05

7:29 Road 426 / Terri Lane 3:06

7:30 Rd. 426 / John West Rd. 3:07

Rd. 426 / Black Road

Rd. 426 / Spook Lane 3:11

7:36 49841 Rd. 426

7:40 OCI Drop Off

7:45 OES Drop Off 

(p.m.only)

 (p.m. only)  

(p.m. only)

1:41

  

1:10

1:19

1:20

1:30

1:35

1:36

1:37

1:38

1:39

1:40

1:42

1:43

1:44

1:45

1:46

1:47

1:48

1:49

1:50

1:51

1:52

1:53

1:54

1:55

1:56

1:57

1:58

1:59

1:33

1:34

2:00

2:01

Times may vary slightly depending on weather and traffic conditions.
 = Red Light Stop      = Exempted Red Light Stop


